

DONATION/PLEDGE FORM

Please return this completed form to 9597 Jones Rd #935 Houston, TX 77065-4818 or email:treasurer@timonelfoundation.org

DONOR INFORMATION	
NameOrganization Name	
Address City State Zip	
Phone NumberEmail Address	
Would you like to receive our Newsletter? ☐ Yes ☐ No, thank you! How are you affiliated with Timonel Foundation? ☐ New Donor ☐ Existing Donor ☐ Volunteer ☐ Board Member ☐ Other	
DONATION/PLEDGE INFORMATION	
CHECK	Enclosed is my one-time gift of \$payable to Timonel Foundation. Check number:
PLEDGE	I/we pledge a total of \$ Enclosed is a payment of \$with a remaining balance of \$ I wish to have this donation spread out over_
CREDIT CARD	One time gift of \$
DON	IOR RECOGNITION
☐ I/we wish to be listed among the campaign of donors as follows	
NOTES:	
SIGNATURE	
Signa	ture Date
	Thank you for supporting Timonel Foundation. Your gift is greatly appreciated and allows us to continue our mission. You can also donate online at www.timonelfoundation.org. Timonel Foundation is a 501c3 charitable non-profit. Tax ID 47-3230695.

All donations are deductible to the fullest extent allowed by the IRS.